
n

M& , r"n. i -- ? ijp Wjjjg

,day. May 12, 1907 DAILY ARIZONA SILVER BELT Page Seven f,iJ
MMAiULLJCUUHUlWl UalAIBHtfJi;

" "? "mmmmmmm :fC"

Q
VKt Sr " AHHiiB il

liiiMr TiWK --4SSw1w JB;iifSF I

REV. DR. FREDERICK T. GATES.

clergymen have cither opportunity or tho inclination to become
jfla.. prs e ur. iTeuericit x. untcs is nn exception, no is ciinlrmnn or
(t ir'u.-rj- l education board, which has In chnrgo tho disposition of John D.
K. hef. iw!. many millions of dollars sot aside fqr educational purposes. Dr.

i(,it's Ins boon exclusively engaged since 1S93 ns business and benevolent rep-!- r

, ot a . of Mr Hockefeller, and his ofllce Is at 20 Brondwny, New York, tho
finous homo of Standard OH. Ho was pastor of the Central Baptist church

u, i uurdpuus iur yuura, rusiKiiing in .1033 10 uccouio correspoiuuug sec-jreta- rj

of the American ltaptlst Education society.

REPORT OF BOARD

OF SUPERVISORS

i
i

1

!
S

MBKf 5WMP

- A T., April 2, 1907.

tirsuant to recess at 10

ii

H. Butlor, chairman;
I m, member; J. W. Wont- -

nod from:
i In r. county school suporin- -

t l M rrnt, assessor.
I i

- wart, recorder.

nk, justice of the peace.
h . i'iI Harrison, road overseers.

, i

i , 'tun. demand of II. II. Mc- -

a t Phoenix for supplios Al

t', sum of $345.43.
I n from Winkelman

j.
-- th the fact that tho office of

' tit peaco of that precinct
waj, and therefore said

Mi of the peaco was
board to appoint Jo- -

' j inger to said office.
'i f, duly carried, Mr. Jo- -

vv .'T'rv-I"- ! r'M?hH

SEASIDE

Gia

G. V. G. &-JI- I. Ry.

OOOOOOOOOQ
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

few tho

cigiu

soph E. Caplingor was duly appointed
and tho clerk directed to notify him at
once of his appointment.

Tho board togothor with tho district
attorney proceeded to count tho monoy
on hnnd with the county trcasuror, and
found that the aamo was as follows on
tho 30th day of March.
Deposited in tho Pirst Na-

tional Hank .. .. $17,557.50
Deposited In tho Gila Valley

Hank .... 10,002.18
Deposited in tho Old Domin-

ion Bank . . .. . 1,G9I.23
Cash on hand 50.37
C. it. and jail certificates C,S55.3C
Road District No. 1 drafts 407.00
Road tax receipt 2.00
Throe school tax receipts . 7.50
Draft, district attorney ... 250.00
Jurors certificates 20.20
Emergency fund certificates .. 500.00

Total $43, 14 1. 10
Upon motion, clerk directed to issue

warrant to Pauly Jail Building Co. for
tho sum of $3,035.20, in payment for
steel colls received for jail.

Upon motion board adjourned until
April 3, 1007.

Approved:
WILLIAM II. BUTLER, Chairman.

Attest:
J. W. WENTWORTII, Clerk.

lu as . -

Los

and t
or

or and

30,

call on

Efa Mmv

r v a

Globe, April Ji, 1907.
Board mot pursuant to adjournment

at 3 o'clock p. m.
Messrs. Butlor nnd Ryan, membors,

nhd tho clork presont.
Tho First National Bank and Tho.

Gila Valley Bank & Trust Company,
having filed good nnd sulTiciont bonds,
wero upon motion designated as doposi-torlo- s

for county funds.
Roports from James Callnghan, B.

Holuzzi nnd Arthur Nenl received and

Upon motion tho following ilomnnds
against tho county wero allowed and
warrants ordered issued for tho samo:
Obed Rabbet, intorproter J. P. C.$ 1.50
Globo Commercial Co., supplies

to indigents flfj.00
A. Mays, constable fees 13.80
Mrs. L. Pipor. ac. indigents 00.00
G. S. Van Wagonon, supplies 57.00
J. W. Boardmnn, supplies to in-

digents 20.00
Fred Hncknoy, nc. corjwo 3.00
W. U. T. Co., time service rec-

order office '. 3.21
Board stood until April 4,

1907.
Approved:

WILLIAM II. BUTLER, Chairman.
Attest:

J. W. Clerk.

Globo, A. T., April 4th, 1907.
Board met pursuant to
There being nothing before tho board

requiring attention, upon motion, re-

cess was taken until Apiil 5, 1907.
Approved:

WILLIAM H. BUTLER, Chairman.
Attest:
J. W. WENTWORTII, Clork.

Globe, April 5, 1907.
Board mot pursuant to recess at 11

o'clock a. in.
Messrs Butlor nnd Rynn, members,

nnd tho clork present.
Road roports received and

from Messrs. R. Pallor, E. S. Tompkins,
William M. Clanton, Pink Hinight and
A. M. Hunt.

Louis Roberts was, upon motion, ap-

pointed jnnitor for tho courthouso to
hold such position nt pleasure of tho
board. Salary fixed at $90 per .month.
Said Roberts to filo a bond in tho sum
of $1,000.

Tho following domnnds woro upon
motion allowed:
Palace Pharmacy, supplies $ 5.25
Tio Sang restaurant, meals, pris- -

onera . . .... 48.50
Sam Kee, supplies to indigents 18.00
E. II. Prnntz, jurors cert. . . 8.20
O. D. Commercial Co., supplies C23.99
O. D. Commercial Co., supplies.. 80.00
L. L. Jlonry, salary deputy dis-

trict attorney . 75,00
Upon motion tho clork was directed

to notify tho sheriff that the board
would not audit any further claims for
guards on jail, but would allow tho
sheriff two jailors, ono of which the
salary to become a chargo against the
City of Globe.

Tho claim of the Globo LivcryJ3tablo
for team used at inquest was upon
motion allowed for tho sum of $5.00.

There being no" further busjness, hc
board adjourned until April 8, 1907.

Approved:
WILLIAM U. BUTLER, Chairman.

Attest:
J. W. WENTWORTII, Clork.

Globe, April 8, 1907.
Board mot pursuant to adjournment

at 10 a. m. Absent, W. C. Colcord.

EXCURSION

Valley, Globe & Northern R. R. Co.

EFFECTIVE MAY 1907

There will be on sale at Globe depot seaside excursion

oamornia points ioiiows:

adjournment.

14,

T

V

'sin i "'.i.

Globe to San Francisco and ?. .$5830f y
Santa and return .

'
. .... ;47.7P

San Buena and return . ... 47.70

Angeles, Santa Monica, Long Beach

San Pedro and return . . .'

San Diego Coronado Beach and return
Avalon Newport Beach return

i
.

$

on

30. --:: ;'

llimit 1907.

,W

J

,

adjourned

WENTWORTII,

approved

tickets

'JOWK

return
Barbara

Ventura

M3.45'

47.70

45.70

Tickets will eionletrains leain ,Gtoe Tuesday's, .

Thursday!s'4nd .Saturdays "Until .'September , :

Final return November ,vf,J
For --further information

!trJ
Agent

nppmvcd.

t.

Globe, Arizona '4

Bond of Louis Roberts was upon mo-- ,

tion approved.
Upon motion tho appointment mado

by D. R. Williamson of attorneys to
collect back taxes vas approved, such
nppointmont being as follows:

April 0, 1907.
Hon. Board of Supervisors,

Gila County, Globo, A. T.
Gontlomon: With tho npproval of

the board of supervisors of Gila county
I hereby appoint 1 C. Jacobs and G. K.
rronch (jointly) ns back tax attorneys,
who bhall receive as fees 25 per (font
of tho amount of tho tax actually col
lected and paid into tho treasury as
provided in Sec. 80, Act 92, It. S. Ariz.
1903. Yours truly,

D. R. WILLIAMSON,
County Trcnsurcr and o Tax

Collector.
Upon motion treasurer was directed

to retransfcr $135.51 from the general
rpad fund to Road District No. llund.

Upon, motion tho clerk was directed
to notify tho county treasurer to

$10,000 from the C. II. and
jail building fund to tho general fund.

Upon motion tho following accounts
against tho county were audited and
nllowcd on the expense fund.
Manuel Arbizu, constable fees $ 48.55
J. J Muhoney, ac. inmates T.

I. S. . 1 17.G2

O. D. Commercial Co., assgu. jur-
ors cert. r. 55.40

William Whaley, juror cert 8.20
Thoro boing no further business, tho

board stood at recess until April the
9th, 1907.

Approved:
WILLIAM JI. BUTLER, Chairman.

Attest:
J. W. WENTWORTII, Clerk.

Globo, A. T., April 9, 1907.
Board met pursuant to recess at 2

p. m.
Upon motion tho following demands

wero audited and allowed:
B. F. Kcllnor, supplies to indi-

gents $ 8.00
Brown &. Scanlan, fuel to rcc '

order 8.80
T. B. Russell, wood to jail 25.05
Gcorgo II. Smalley, clerk's fees

D. C --...221.15
W. P. Rjiwlings, fees as J. P 540.20
J. C. Evans, fees ns J. P. 3S.40
S. W. Bayley, fees constable . 74.G5

Upon motion board stood at recess
until April 10, 1907.

Approved:
WILLIAM II. BUTLER, Chairman.

Attest:
J. W. WENTWORTII, Clerk.

Globe, A. 8., April 10, 1907.
Board met pursuant to recess at 9:30

a. in.
'Messrs. Butler and Rynn, members of

the board, present and tho clerk.
Board proceeded to examine fee de-

mands aud audit the same as follows:
J. JEI. Thompson, guards ... $ 354.00
J. If. Thompson, expenses for

quarter 421.10
J. II. Thomp.011, sheriff's fees.. 2,219.75
Gcorgo J. Stonemau, bal. ex. in

Baldwin caso 06.25
Report of sheriff for quarter ending

March 31 received and approved.
Board stood at recess until April 11,

1907.
Approved:

"WILLIAM IL BUTLER, Chairman.
Attest:

J. W. WENTWORTII, Clerk.

plobe, A. T., April 11, 1907.
Board met pursuant to recess at 2:30

HlWHrttJHrH

SMART

STYLISH

GOOD

EASY

CHEAP

SHOES

MUSLIN

GOING AT
LOW

PEICE
ALL

14

ikmi

tiil

p. m.
W. II. Butler, chairman; William

Ryan, member, nnd the cltrk present.
Upon motion Alvin Booth was grant-

ed rebate on pioperty tax to the amount
of $3.30.

Report of Hinson Thomas, justico of
tho peaco, received and approved.

The following demnnds against tho
county wero audited and certificates di-

rected to be issued:
P. C. Robertson, exam. insano....$ 15.20
P. C. Robertson, exam, insane... 8.05
Hinson Thomas, fees as J. P... C77.10
J, E. Nelson, clerk election 5.00
Alvin Booth, rcbato of tax 3.30

Upon motion clerk was directed to
notify the treasurer to transfor $2,500
from tho general road fund to tho gen-or- nl

fund.
Upon motion bonrd stood at recess

Ulitil May 1, 1007.
Approved:

WILLIAM II. BUTLER, Chairman.
Attest:

J. W. WENTWORTII, Clerk.

Globe, May 1st, 1007.

Pursuant to leccss taken at tho meet-

ing of April 11th, 1907, board met.
Present: Messrs. Butler and Ryan,

members, and the clerk.
In the matter of records, etc., the

recorder was directed to havo the samo
properly indexed. ,

Reports for the month of April wero
received from R. E. Mcrritt, Assessor;
E. T. Stewart, Recorder, and It. L.

of tho Peace. Received
and approved.

Bond of J. L. Patterson as Justice" of
the Peace at Pine, A. T., received anil
approved.

Tho following demands wero upon
motion audited and clerks' certificate!
uruurcu jssuuu;
Gcorgo E. Shute, livery JL. $

Prank Thompson, hauling gar
uuu ... .

W. G. Gray, interpreter J. P,
II. II. Hrn typewriter, treasurer 105.00

Henry, interpreter J. P. C. 1.50

Chas. B. Canby, fumigating,
smallpox -

A. L. Alexander, jurors cert.
Mart McDonald, supplies indi-

gent
T. B. Russell, wood, jail
J. II. Hennoss, fees J. P. C

30.00
20.00

Ilcnnes & Griffin, supplies
II. II. McNeil supplies . 9.50

C. W. Tillman, supplies, hospital
Morgan Toprock, interpreter J.

P. C.
Hayes, smallpox .

G. O. Scott, on road
G. F. Smith, on road
Higdon & Wright, moving offices,

etc
E. T. Stewart, expenses, recorder 11.00

following claims wero disallowed:
E. T. Stewart, clerk $251.00

J. B. Newman, .

The board allowed the following
salary demands:
D. R. Williamson, treasurer
1 W. llamm, deputy treasurer- -
R. E. Mcrritt, assessor 10G.00

L. M. Brookncr, deputy recorder
P. C. Robertson, probate judge.. 100.00

E. T. Stewart, recorder 160.00

L. Roberts, janitor
It. W. Sturgis, reporter.
J. W. Wcntworth, clerk board of

supervisors . 125.00

probate judge thereupon, as re-

quired by law, allowed the following
claims:
William II. Butler, chairman of

board of supervisors $100.00

William Ryan, member board of

ISN'T

THAT

COMFOET, ABOVE
ANY-

WHERE

Housp Furnishings
Wo arc prepared to furnish your house complete.

Tho many useful things such as quilts $1.25 to
,.$5.00, blankets $1.00 to $8.00, sheets all sizes;
pillow pillow widths; counterpanes,
sheetings, dresser scarfs, lunch cloths (both plain and

damask towels, bowls, pitchers and jars,
tablo linens, mattings, floor and lin-olou-

rugs an I paints for tho outside. When
to houso furniJhings, wo aro tho goods and
tho prices you will find to bo

Buckets, pots, kettles, skillets, etc., and
all of a good quality and low price.

Clean-U- p of Lawns
Wo find that wo too lawns In stock and

up beforo our fall goods arrive, and
wo will certainly it to to us

and get our prices and coraparo tho
places. You will bo customers if you tako advant-
age of this

Dress Goods
aro you going to tho Coast? If you aro, then

como in and gat tho wearing over

thcro. We them. Those checks, in
all tho latest materials. Get, tho your
bathing suit and got ready for a swim.

Hammocks
Bo pleasant, buy hammock and swing on

porch and spend lcisuro at looking

at the blao

UNDEEWEAE
A

VEEY
SALE

THIS

A

7.50

C,

Frank

it

THIS

WEEK

cA Li?

10.40
3.00

Ruth

5.00
8.20

24.10

The Co.,
32.00

work
work

1.50
36.00
13.15
50.00.1

27.5t,

The
extra hire
rent 14.00

then

$183.33
C0.00

85.00

69.00
court 62.50

The

tubing,

supervisors ...... .. ... .

W. C. Colcord, member board of
tupervihors . ..& . . 83.33
In the matter of safary fund, $5,-00- 0

was directed to bo transferred
tho general to the same, and the
clerk directed to notify the treasurer
of tho

In tho of G. Kcll, indigent,
tho amount of allowance was cut
$10 to $7 per month, as the allow-
ance granted tho Carter girls discon-
tinued.

Upon motion the board stood at
May 3,

Approved:
WILLIAM BUTLER, Chairman.

Attest:
J. W. WENTWORTII, Clerk.

Globe, A. T., May 3, J907.
. board of supervisors met pur--

suant to nt 10 n. in.
Present: Mr. William II. Butler,

chairman; Mr. William' Ryan, member,
and J. W. Wentworth, clerk.

Board and certifi-
cates to bo issued as follows:
Tic Sang restaurant, meals to

jury $
Martin, bounty

II. Hamlll, publishing
' printing .", 230.02

Jumca Berry, lumber work,
hospital i

C. T. Sturgeon, insane
O. D. Commercial supplies 203.15

Salary demands as follows:
P. A. Phillips, stewardess,

hospital ... . $
J. Stoneman, district attor-

ney . . . 166.6G
L. L. deputy district at-

torney .., ...
In tho matter of potition signed by

funics Light and others, asking
nyprccinct be established as a voting
and magisterial precinct, the boundaries
toUbo as follows: Beginning at the

A to
In

at 1

-

AN IT AETICLE

TO IT IS IT GET

MONEY IN

BE PEICE
GLOBE.

from

all

slop
crpots, oil cloth

comes
with

etc.,

have
must

your visit

our

aro
havo pin

material for

your tho
your

clear sky.

83.33

,tho

fund

same.
V.

from
also

re-

cess until

II.

Tito
recess

5.75"

Harloy 20.00
.103. and

and

cxnm. 10.00
Co.,

00.00
Geo.

Henry,
75.00

foot that

Wo a fino lino of hats

style. Genuine hair hat bands, $3.00.

THIS

Eemembcr men call your
i rj 1 9

your will take

caro

0-- 2 i t

northwest corner of Black Warrior pre-

cinct, and running thence west to tho
line of this county; thence
along the lino between this

county and Pinal county, a distance of
eight thence easterly to the south
west comer said Black Warrior pre-

cinct; thence along the west
lino of said Black Warrior precinct io
tho place was upon mo-

tion granted and the said precinct
bo known as Pinto Creek- -

signed by Robert Elliott
and others, asking that
bo justice xf the peace of

Creek Precinct, was 'upon motion
granted, and the directed to notify
Mr. James of

Petition received A. J.
and others asking for tho

of School District 2?o. 15,
boundaries as follows:

on Tonto at
crossing one milo below Packard ranch;
thence west two miles to canyon;
thence north six to Tonto Hill,
two west of Tonto; thence across
Tonto at of Gun creek two
miles cast; thence south along

thenco west to Tonto, place,
of And tho samo being ap-
proved by W. O. Kcllncr, county school
superintendent, the same wa3 upon mo-

tion granted.
of J. E. as J.

P. at Winkelman received and accept-
ed. .

In the matter of shades for the court-
house S. A. Maxwell
& Co., Chicago, warrant to bo
issued for tho same in 'the'1 sum of

Board having no further business at
this time, at leccss May
9,

:

WILLIAM II. Chairman.
Attest: -

J. W. WENTWORTII, Clerk.

HOLLENBECK HOTEL
Los Angeles, California

IIEADQUAETERS FOE
rizonans speeding the summer on the beaches are welcome ihe use of our
parlors Kentlemen'n walling rooms of form Uo' ard all hotel con-

veniences. M'-e- t your there. Indies and ubt dren welcome. All cars
stop The Uollenbcck. lectrlo excurkluu and beach cars pass the door. ' ,l.

Central Location Excellent
Iteasonutile Vr ces bplendld lteslaurant.

SATISFACTION

C. BILICKE JNO. S. MITCHELL
of tho Arizona Club Los Augcle3.

ooooooooooooooooooocoooooooooococoooocoooooooooooocoo

9 FAMOUS INDIAN HOT SPEINOS 8ANITABIUM, A NOTED EESOET g
O FOE HEALTH $2.00 TO 3.00 PEE DAY.

8 TWENTY MINUTES EIDE FEOM HOT SPEINGS
8 HAM COUNTY, EASY CAEEFUT. DEI- - g

VEES. THESE WATERS AEE RECOMMENDED TO O

8 OUEE RHEUMATISM, GOUT, DEOPSY, LIVER, 8
STOMACH BLOOD AIL- - 5
MENTS. NEW MAGNIFICENT HOTEL, ELEGANT EOOMS,

AND ACCOMMODATIONS. LAWNS

SHADE TEEES; LAEGE AND POOL; g
ALSO FISH LAKE LAWN TENNIS CEO- - g
QUET SWINGS. TEY OUE MUD g
EEAL BATHS. CAN GET EEDUOED FEOM GLOBE, g
IF SICK, GET WELL. IF WELL, GET g
BEST. 8

Fort Thomas, Arizcaa.
8
OOOOGOXXXOOOOOOCOOOOC500000000CKXX0000000000000000000

A BIG SALE OF
HONEST GOODS
WHEN YOU PAY FOE AETICLE, FOE IT-SEL- F

YOU ABE PAYING, BUT THE SATISFACTION YOU ABE GOING

GET OUT OF IT, AND WHEN YOU USE YOU

BACK THE YOU HAVE SPENT, SERVICE, SATISFACTION
COMFORT. BUY THESE FOE THE SEEVICE, SATIS-

FACTION AND AND ALL, THE MONEY SAVING.

THESE GOODS CANNOT DUPLICATED FOB THE

IN

from
cases,

fancy),

thcro
surely right.

pans,

many
clean them

make interest
them with other

oJfcr.

Say,
goods- - thoy

dainty

front homo

LASTS
WEEK

Justice

50.00

from

mattor

1907.

audited directed

Z.....

15.00

Mrs.

Hats! Hats! Hats!
havo brim full

of

Dishes a Specialty

Dishes a Specialty

Special
our at door;

tell them wants;

of them.

A M Sale of Honest Goods

MERCHANT

'.

western
southerly

miles;
of

northerly

of beginning,
shall

Precinct.
Petition

Lightfoot
appointed Pin-

to
clork

Lightfoot appoint-
ment.

from Hender-
son

with

Commencing creek road

Reno
miles

miles
and

miles
foothills;

beginning.

Resignation Caplingcr

purchased from
directed

"$95.34.

stood until
1907.

Approved
BUTLER,

AEIZONANS

Indies' bureau
friends depot

Accommodations.

GUARANTEED

A.
Office Hassayampa of

AND PLEASUEE. BATES,
STATION, GEA- -

ARIZONA; OAEEIAGES AND

WONDEEFUL
KIDNEY AND

TROUBLES, DISOEDEES AND WOMEN'S

AND
FIBST-CLAS- S BEAUTIFUL

AND PLUNGE SWIMMING

AND BOATING, AND

AND WONDEEFUL AND MTN- -

YOU BATES

YOU ABE PLEASUEE AND

ALEXANDEE BEOTHEES,
Postoffico

THE

AND BAEGAINS

WEEK

Notice.

they

m&u

JHb9

VV'FVVfr'FTTY

SHOES

FOR

MEN, WOMEN

AND

CHILDREN

The Big Bargain Column
Men's Suits. $15.00, now $10.00

Men's Suits, $12.50, now 8.00

Men's Suits, $10.00, now ....... .s: . . , 7.00

Men's Pants, $1.00, now 3--
0

Men's Pants, $3.50, now v 0

Men's Pants, $3.00, now 2.00

Men's Pants, $2.50, now r! L75

Men's Pants, $1.50, now ....r..rr..." LOO

Men's Overalls, 90c, now j 65

Mcn'3Hats, $3.50, now
" 2.50

Men's Hats, $3.00, now ,. 2.00

Men's Shirt3, $2.50, now 0

BOYS' SUITS, ONE-THIE- D OFF. I ' "' ',

LAWNS, 5c, 6r, 7V--C, 8 l-- and 10c.

LACE, 8 1-- 3 and 10c, now Cc. ;

LADIES' BONNETS, 50c, now 25c.

CHILDEEN'S HOSE, 25c, now 10c. --

CHILDEEN'S HOSE, 20c, now 8 c.

KID GLOVES, $1.50, now $1.00.

Nico VESTING, '50c, ndwSc.
Nico VELVET, 50c, now 25c.

Lamps
Wo havo more lamps than any store in Globe, and

only a look at them will convince you that wo can

savo you mono 7. Tho wall lamp, Just the thins tor
camp life, also burners, chimneys and wicks. All aro

cheap. Wo mako a specialty of furnishing, up tho
bachelor's camp.

. OKk

U & ?'S'

James

his

mouth
six

BIG 'NEW LINE
OF

' PETTICOATS
MUSLIN, SATEEN

AND SILK
ALL GO CHEAP

Hmmnan-HHU- H hb h

jevjjn5s$i,
,

t

"1X

J9H i

i&Sim

::?w.

?

4

'

-- ;

ci

4$

c - i
1

1' -

4

i &A

m$

ft

jV


